

SCH W. Grain Rich Smart Snack Cookies

Mfr's Product Code: 055160WG175
UPC Bar Code 653248 551607
Brand Name: Gourmet Treats



W Grain Cookies Chocolate Chip

01-15R15-08 CL D

Bread Equivalent = 1.00
 Calories From Fat = 27 %
 Saturated Fat = 9 %
 Sugar by Weight = 30 %

Ingredients

Flour Blend: Whole Wheat Flour, Unbleached Wheat Flour Enriched (Flour, Niacin, Reduced, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chip (Sugar, Soybean Oil, Cocoa Powder, Processed With Alkali, Dextrose, Polysorbate 60, Sorbitan, Monostearate, Soy Lecithin, Vanillin), Corn Syrup, Vegetable Oil (Soybean), Maltodextrin, Water, Eggs, Molasses, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Soy Lecithin, Soy Flour, Wheat Gluten, Corn Syrup Solids, Sodium Alginate, Baking Soda, Salt.

Nutrition Facts:

Serving Size	1.75oz	50	g	
Serving per Size		1		
Amount per Serving:				
Calories	200	Calories From Fat	60	
*% Daily Value				
Total Fat	6	g	DV	10%
Saturated Fat	2	g	DV	9%
Trans Fat	0	g		
Cholesterol	5	mg	DV	1%
Sodium	140	mg	DV	6%
Total Carbohydrate	35	g	DV	12%
Dietary Fiber	2	g	DV	8%
Sugars	15	g		
Protein	3	g	DV	6%
Vitamin A	0%	Vitamin C	0%	
Calcium	0%	Iron	8%	
Thiamin	8%	Riboflavin	4%	
* Percent daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your Calorie need.				

Meal Pattern Contribution

Gram Standard of Creditable Grain = 16g	
	gm %
Whole Grain Flour	9.82 52%
Enriched Wheat Flour	9.19 48%
Total Flour	<u>19.01</u> gm Creditable Grain
Grain Equivalent "oz"	<u>0.67</u> oz Creditable Grain
Does this product qualify as Whole Grain Rich: Yes	
I hereby certify that above information calculated using the USDA Food Buying Guide, as amended and updated in 2012 (SP 30-2012).	

Allergen Information:

This product Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Dairy & Soy

 Processed in a Facility that handles:
 Wheat, Eggs, Dairy, Soy, Peanuts, and other Nuts

Kosher Certification	KSA
Shelf Life Frozen	6 Months
Shelf Life Room Temp.	21 Days
Lead Time	14 Days

Case Pack	94/1.75oz per Case
Gross Weight per Case	11.30 Lbs.
Net Weight per Case	10.40 Lbs.
Case Dimension (L x H x W)	15-7/8 x 11-7/8 x 6-3/8
Case Cube	0.6955
Pallet Count	10 Tie x 11 High
Case Per Pallet	110 Cases

I Certify that the nutritional information contained on this page is true and correct

Shaffin Jinnah 1/15/2015
 President, Gourmet Treats Baking Co., Inc

Product of USA, Baked and Packaged in Torrance, CA
 Individually Wrapped Packaged in Polypropylene Bags.